
Alex Lavorato alex.lavorato@djc.com 2066228272 DJC DJC 

Amanda Hunt amanda@cadenceconstruction.com 2067241544 
Cadence 
Construction 

General Contractor 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Eric Johnson bids@napc.me
302-450-
1923

North America 
Procurement 
Council, Inc. PBC 

other 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 3606500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Contractor Plan 
Center 

Christopher 
Cooper 

christophercooper@Siemens.com 4252416458 Siemens Building Technology 

Christopher 
Moye 

cmoye@guardiansecurity.com 3603195933 
Guardian Security 
Systems, Inc 

Fire Alarm 
Integration 

Codie Wilson Codie.Wilson@constructconnect.com
513-458-
5796

Construct Connect Planroom 

Morgan 
Stinson 

content@constructconnect.com 
800-364-
2059

ConstructConnect Connect 

Dan Michel dan@brinkelectric.co 425-786-
6702

Brink Electric Electrical 
Contractor 

Fire Alarm System Upgrade at Meadowbrook
Contract #DW2302831

Plan Holders List as of 05/12/23



Source 
Management 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 02063739500 Onvia Onvia 

Dillon Maguire dillon.maguire@sequoyah.com
425-814-
6077

Sequoyah Electric 
LLC 

Electrical 
Contractor and 
System Integrator 

Adam Bouman dodge.bidding@construction.com
513-666-
3354

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Other 

Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com
(877) 784-
9556

Dodge Data & 
Analytics Co. 

AAA 

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 
American West 
Contracting, Co. 

American West 
Contracting, Co. 

Eric Wise eric.wise@sequoyah.com 4253506556 Sequoyah Electric 
Electrical/Low 
Voltage Contractor 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 Bidnet Planroom 

bw huskyremodelingllc@gmail.com 2067539060 
husky remodeling 
llc 

general contractor 

Jacob Deacy jacobd@ssnw.co 4254228092 
Security Solutions 
NW 

Security and Fire 
Alarm Contractor 

jayalakshmil 
jayalakshmil 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 4133767032 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Jeff Joseph jeff.joseph@honeywell.com 2069471884 
Honeywell Building 
Technologies 

Honeywell Building 
Technologies 

Joshua David 
Fernandez 

jfernandez@nwfiresystems.com 2068890277 
Northwest Fire 
Systems 

Fire Alarm 
Contractor 

Joe Hughes joe.hughes@convergint.com
206-819-
8725

Convergint 
Convergint Fire 
Alarm provider 

John 
Deutschmann 

john.deutschmann@convergint.com 2533204544 Convergint Fire Alarm 



Jeff Tomlinson jtomlinson@primee.com 4258906953 Prime Electric, LLC Electrical 

Julieanne 
Greene 

julieanne.greene@constructconnect.com 5134585828 ConstructConnect ConstructConnect 

Kalwinder Brar Kagcco@gmail.com 12063532727 
K A general 
construction 

General 
construction 

Lanny Ray lanny.ray_iv@siemens.com
480-859-
8210

Siemens 
Fire protection 
manufacturer 

Matthew Polis matthew@stallionsystems.net 5097807238 
Stallion Security 
Systems 

Electrical 
Contractor 

Megan 
McGuire 

megan@elmecco.com
206-526-
2808

Elmecco Inc 
Electrical 
Contractor 

Neil Llamera neil.llamera@abscosolutions.com
(425) 771-
1166

Absco Solutions 
Security and Life 
Safety Integrator 

Scott Henden office@hendenelectric.com 3602974433 Henden Electric 
Electrical 
Contractor 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com
503-274-
0624

DJC Project Center Other 

Plan Center plans@djc.com
206-622-
8272

DJC 
newspaper/plan 
center 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com
425-258-
1303

Builders Exchange 
of Washington, Inc. 

Plan Center 

Robyn Stevens projectinfo@plancenter.net
509-328-
9600

Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Leigh Ann 
Herold 

Region2@cjisgroup.com 8509269800 CJIS GROUP LLC CJIS GROUP LLC 

Rohan Rathod rohan@tenderrfp.com 09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 



Shawn 
Murphy 

shawn.murphy@primee.com 4254291994 Prime Electric Electrical 

Shawn Hilfiker ShawnH@FireSystemsWest.com
(509)534-
5180

Fire Systems West 
Fire Alarm 
Contractor 

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me
302-450-
1923

North America 
Procurement 
Council, Inc. PBC 

other 

mike sow.michael@yahoo.com 1234567892 
monhar 
construction inc 

private 

dodge support@construction.com 08777849556 Analytics Co Analytics Co 

Onvia Onvia svcagency@onvia.com 2063739500 
Source 
Management 

Source 
Management 

Pete Talakai talakllc@hotmail.com 2067632638 
Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

Tai Le tle@erepublic.com 9169321300 e.Republic e.Republic

Tom Catey tomc@farmerselectric.net 4252195320 
Farmers Electric 
Design & 
Construction LLC 

Farmers Electric 
Design & 
Construction LLC 

Anthony 
Staudt 

tony@staudtelectric.com 2069392456 Staudt Electric Electrical 

Trevor Kracht trevor@fpiseattle.com 4252909600 Fire Protection, Inc. Fire Protection, Inc. 

Vielka Ansari Vielka@resiconllc.com 2536257952 Resicon LLC Resicon LLC 

Will Summers WSUMMERS@FIREPOWER.INC 2065791225 Firepower Inc Low Voltage 


